
 
 

 

EUROPEAN INDIVIDUAL CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP 

BATUMI (GEORGIA) 

16 – 29 March 2018 

S C H E D U L E 

Friday March 16  Arrival Day 

Friday March 16 21:00 Technical Meeting 

Saturday March 17 15:00 Round 1 

Sunday March 18 15:00 Round 2 

Monday March 19 15:00 Round 3 

Tuesday March 20 15:00 Round 4 

Wednesday March 21 15:00 Round 5 

Thursday March 22 15:00 Round 6 

Friday March 23  Free Day 

Saturday March 24 15:00 Round 7 

Sunday March 25 15:00 Round 8 

Monday March 26 15:00 Round 9 

Tuesday March 27 15:00 Round 10 

Wednesday March 28 11:00 Round 11 

Wednesday March 28 20:00 Closing Ceremony 

Thursday March 29  Departure Day 

 


